
From To

1000 1 1000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

909000 1001 910000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

50000 910001 960000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

738500 960001 1698500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

61500 1698501 1760000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

250000 1760001 2010000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

500000 2010001 2510000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

677500 2510001 3187500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

234050 3187501 3421550 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

390950 3421551 3812500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

15000 3812501 3827500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

60000 3827501 3887500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

50000 3887501 3937500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

110000 3937501 4047500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

962500 4047501 5010000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

275000 5010001 5285000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

487500 5285001 5772500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

350000 5772501 6122500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

167500 6122501 6290000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

185000 6290001 6475000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

85000 6475001 6560000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

150000 6560001 6710000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

600000 6710001 7310000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

225000 7310001 7535000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

250000 7535001 7785000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

245000 7785001 8030000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

400000 8030001 8430000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

692500 8430001 9122500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

187500 9122501 9310000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

700000 9310001 10010000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

735000 10010001 10745000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

1277500 10745001 12022500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

50000 12022501 12072500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

50000 12072501 12122500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

35000 12122501 12157500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

100000 12157501 12257500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

5000 12257501 12262500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

217500 12262501 12480000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

185000 12480001 12665000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

145000 12665001 12810000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

561750 12810001 13371750 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

1188250 13371751 14560000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

150000 14560001 14710000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

100000 14710001 14810000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

1100000 14810001 15910000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

500000 15910001 16410000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

400000 16410001 16810000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

1812500 16810001 18622500 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

187500 18622501 18810000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

300000 18810001 19110000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

200000 19110001 19310000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

50000 19310001 19360000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

400000 19360001 19760000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

50000 19760001 19810000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

115000 19810001 19925000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

85000 19925001 20010000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

150000 20010001 20160000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

60000 20160001 20220000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

350000 20220001 20570000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

5000 20570001 20575000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

300000 20575001 20875000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

255000 20875001 21130000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

300000 21130001 21430000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2021 DEMAT

493000 21430001 21923000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

705273 21923001 22628273 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

311500 22628274 22939773 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

930227 22939774 23870000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

130000 23870001 24000000 FULLY PAID 15/05/2019 DEMAT

999000 24000001 24999000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

24999000 TOTAL
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